Scott Elliott Ches-Mont Invitational 2024
Event Standards

	Event
	Women
	Men

	200 Free
	2:17.00
	2:10.00

	200 IM
	2:37.00
	2:27.00

	50 Free
	27.70
	25.50

	100 Fly
	1:14.00
	1:09.00

	100 Free
	1:02.50
	57.00

	500 Free
	6:10.00
	5:50.00

	100 Back
	1:13.00
	1:10.00

	100 Breast
	1:23.50
	1:16.00



Each team can enter 2 relays.  The meet will be run in the same order as the District 1 meet.  


WCASD JV Invitational 2024
Event Standards
** Swimmers must be slower than the time listed below.

	Event
	Women
	Men

	200 Free
	2:17.00
	2:10.00

	200 IM
	2:37.00
	2:27.00

	50 Free
	27.70
	25.50

	100 Fly
	1:14.00
	1:09.00

	100 Free
	1:02.50
	57.00

	100 Back
	1:13.00
	1:10.00

	100 Breast
	1:23.50
	1:16.00




